BOE Exemptions Filed

Wednesday, November 01, 2017
4:48:18 PM

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal
property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received

08/03/2017

08/22/2017

08/22/2017

08/24/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017

TAX
DISTR

110WF

111DE

110P

1231
120H
120H

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:
Attp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/

Locator or
Account

B00229524

B00725943

B00631570

17K130486
B00549526
321510835

6

Name

MISSOURI EMERGENCY RESPONSE
SERVICE

SOCIETY OF ST VINCENT DE PAUL

SSM HEALTH CARE ST LOUIS

ALLIANCE FRANCAISE DE ST LOUIS
CHURCH IN ACTION, INC

CHURCH IN ACTION, INC

Property Address 1

4550 HENCKEN RD

#1 PADDOCK HILLS
SHOPPING CTR

1747 SMIZER STATION
RD STE: 2

930 N MCKNIGHT RD
6010 KERTH RD

6010 KERTH RD

Assessed
Value

$200

$2,000

$2,000

$661,120
$8,120
$94,290

Type
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