Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
08/03/2017	110WF	B00229524	MISSOURI EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICE	4550 HENCKEN RD	\$200	С
08/22/2017	111DE	B00725943	SOCIETY OF ST VINCENT DE PAUL	#1 PADDOCK HILLS SHOPPING CTR	\$2,000	R
08/22/2017	110P	B00631570	SSM HEALTH CARE ST LOUIS	1747 SMIZER STATION RD STE: 2	\$2,000	С
08/24/2017	123IJ	17K130486	ALLIANCE FRANCAISE DE ST LOUIS	930 N MCKNIGHT RD	\$661,120	E
08/31/2017	120H	B00549526	CHURCH IN ACTION, INC	6010 KERTH RD	\$8,120	R
08/31/2017	120H	32L510835	CHURCH IN ACTION, INC	6010 KERTH RD	\$94,290	R

6

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site: http://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/